ICS-2200T/ICS-2400T
1
Industrial RS232/RS422/RS485 Serial Device Server
Serial Interface
•	 Two/four DB9 interfaces support RS232, 2-wire RS485,
4-wire RS485 and RS422 operation
•	 Asynchronous serial data rates up to 921600bps
•	 Data mode including VCOM, RFC2217, TCP Server, TCP

8
ICS-2200T/ICS-2400T
Ordering Information
Related Products
ICS-2200T Industrial 2-port RS232/RS422/RS485 Serial Device Server w/ 2KV signal isolation
ICS-2400T Industrial 4-port RS232/RS422/RS485 Serial Device Server w/ 2KV signal isolation
ICS-2102 Industrial RS232/RS422/RS485 over 100BASE-FX Media Converter (Fiber, MM/2km)
ICS-2102S15 Industrial RS232/RS422/RS485 over 100BASE-FX Media Converter (Fiber, SM/15km)
ICS-2105A Industrial RS232/RS422/RS485 over 100BASE-FX Media Converter (Fiber, vary on SFP module)
ICS-100 RS232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (RJ-45) – 100m
ICS-102 RS232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SC, MM) – 2km
ICS-102S15 RS232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SC, SM) – 15km
ICS-105A RS232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SFP) – vary on module